2021 GLENWOOD AQUATIC CENTER MEMBERSHIP REGISTRATION FORM

	MEMBER NAME(S)	DOB	PASS NUMBER
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			

** CHILDREN 9 & UNDER MUST BE ACCOMPANIED IN THE WATER BY SOMEONE 16 YEARS OR OLDER AND IN ARMS REACH WHILE IN THE WATER**

HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION – EMERGENCY CONTACT

ΝΑΜΕ		
STREET ADDRESS		
Сітү	Ζιρ	
HOME PHONE	CELL PHONE	

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP INFO

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP: UP TO SIX (6) IMMEDIATE FAMILY MEMBERS RESIDING AT SAME ADDRESS; MAXIMUM OF TWO (2) ADULTS AGES 18+. FAMILIES AND ADDITIONAL FAMILY MEMBERS ONLY INCLUDE: IMMEDIATE, NUCLEAR FAMILY – PARENT(S) & THEIR MINOR CHILDREN ONLY, WHICH CAN BE CLAIMED ON YOUR TAXES! GRANDPARENTS, GRANDCHILDREN, AUNTS, UNCLES, NIECES, NEPHEWS, COUSINS, HOUSEGUESTS AND BABYSITTERS ARE <u>NOT</u> INCLUDED.** BABYSITTERS/NANNIES MUST BE <u>16 YEARS+</u>, LIMIT OF TWO PER FAMILY PASS.

MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS	RATE	QTY	TOTAL	
FAMILY MEMBERSHIP	\$175			
Additional Family Members: \$10.00 Each.	\$10			
**ADD ON BABYSITTER/NANNY – FAMILY PASS ONLY! – LIMIT 2	\$30			
NAME: **DOB:				
SINGLE PASS: STUDENT (AGES 5-17)	\$65			
SINGLE PASS: ADULT (AGES 18 & OLDER)	\$75			
SINGLE PASS: SENIOR CITIZEN (62+ YEARS)	\$65			
SINGLE PASS: MILITARY, ACTIVE, RETIRED, VETERAN* MUST LIVE IN MILLS COUNTY	\$65			
SINGLE PASS: FIREFIGHTER, EMS, LAW ENFORCEMENT * MUST LIVE OR WORK IN MILLS COUNTY	\$65			
DISCOUNTS – <u>CANNOT BE COMBINED</u>				
ACTIVE YMCA MEMBERS \$10 DISCOUNT ON SINGLE PASS/\$15 DISCOUNT ON FAMILY PASS – MUST SHOW PROOF				
OF MEMBERSHIP (WILL BE CONFIRMED WITH YMCA)				
MILITARY (ACTIVE OR RETIRED) \$20 DISCOUNT ON FAMILY PASS ONLY – MUST SHOW PROOF				
ACTIVE LAW ENFORCEMENT, FIREFIGHTERS, OR EMS \$20 DISCOUNT OFF FAMILY PASS ONL	<u>(</u> *Must live	OR WORK		
IN MILLS COUNTY & MUST SHOW PROOF				
TOTAL				

I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE RECEIVED AND READ THE GLENWOOD AQUATIC CENTER RULES & MEMBERSHIP CARD POLICY

NAME:

DATE: _____

SIGNATURE:

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO <u>CITY OF GLENWOOD</u> ~ DEBIT/CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED

CONTACT CITY HALL 5 N. VINE; (712) 527-4717 OR CITYCLERK@CITYOFGLENWOO.ORG FOR PAYMENT PLAN OPTIONS